
SČ Příjmení Narozen Oddíl Družstvo Disciplína Kategorie

Dřevínek Filip 24.01.2010 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žcm

Pokuta Vítek 06.01.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 150 m Žcm

Rákosník Tadeáš 03.04.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žcm

Doležal Matěj 20.05.2009 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 150 m Žcm

Marášek Arnan 13.03.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žcm

Vacata Vojtěch 09.03.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 150 m Žcm

Vich Otakar 14.09.2009 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žcm

Rydlo Alexandr Samuel 23.04.2009 ATLETIK RUDNÁ 150 m Žcm

Nevole Tomáš 02.09.2009 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 150 m Žcm

Žac Adam 15.03.2010 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žcm

Vajsejtl Jan 02.05.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 150 m Žcm

Knežević Nikola 16.06.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žcm

Hrubý Lukáš 03.08.2010 SC Radotín Praha 150 m Žcm

Máj Oldřich 22.04.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žcm

Krajník Matyas 15.05.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žcm

Klégr Benjamin 08.12.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žcm

Bouše Matěj 30.12.2010 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žcm

Novotný Kryštof 23.09.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žcm

Brzek Antonín 22.02.2010 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 150 m Žcm

Koudelák Filip 03.03.2010 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žcm

Marek Jakub 10.09.2010 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 150 m Žcm

Hospodka Alan 09.01.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žcm

Bureš Michal 16.11.2009 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žcm

Paczek Tomáš 21.04.2009 SC Radotín Praha 150 m Žcm

Kašpar Samuel 20.04.2009 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žcm

Černý Filip 29.08.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žcm

Marek Ondřej 10.09.2010 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 150 m Žcm

Vaněk Lukáš 22.08.2010 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žcm

Mucha Filip 30.12.2009 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žcm

Schmid Jakub 22.03.2010 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žcm

Kašpar Rudolf 28.06.2010 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žcm

Červenka Viktor 31.10.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žcm

Holub Matyáš 21.05.2009 SK Míle, z.s. 150 m Žcm

Halla František 31.08.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žcm

Trachta Kryštof 16.01.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žcm

Novikov Artěmij 17.11.2010 SC Radotín Praha 150 m Žcm

Ďorď David 27.01.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 300 m Žcm

Sadílek Zdeněk 21.10.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 300 m Žcm

Keřka Tomáš 24.03.2009 AC Praha 1890 300 m Žcm

Folda Ondřej 16.01.2009 AC Praha 1890 300 m Žcm

Bukovský Adam 17.08.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žcm

Šulc Adam 13.09.2009 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 300 m Žcm

Tylich Vojtěch 03.02.2010 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žcm

Šunkevič Ondřej 03.08.2010 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov 300 m Žcm

Králíček Kryštof 23.06.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žcm

Marek Jakub 10.09.2010 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 300 m Žcm

Marek Ondřej 10.09.2010 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 300 m Žcm

Nevole Tomáš 02.09.2009 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 300 m Žcm

Kovář Jan 04.02.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 300 m Žcm

Hlas Vincent 26.02.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 300 m Žcm

Pěch Adam 26.07.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 300 m Žcm

Štys František 23.01.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 300 m Žcm

Holman Jan 11.10.2010 SC Radotín Praha 300 m Žcm

Navrátil Lukáš 05.12.2010 SC Radotín Praha 300 m Žcm

Steinocher Šimon 22.12.2010 SC Radotín Praha 300 m Žcm

Čoček Ondřej 04.11.2010 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 300 m Žcm

Bernasconi Mikuláš Paul 11.03.2010 SK Jeseniova 300 m Žcm

Drdla Denis 23.05.2010 SK Jeseniova 300 m Žcm

Hošek Matěj 06.04.2010 Spartak Praha 4 300 m Žcm

Možný Matěj 15.09.2009 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 300 m Žcm

Trnka David 06.04.2010 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 300 m Žcm

Reischig Filip 21.04.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm

Dřevínek Filip 24.01.2010 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm
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Borovička Oldřich 04.04.2009 AC Praha 1890 60 m Žcm

Pokuta Vítek 06.01.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Rákosník Tadeáš 03.04.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žcm

Fedoranyč Adam 08.05.2009 ATLETIK RUDNÁ 60 m Žcm

Sadílek Zdeněk 21.10.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. B 60 m Žcm

Cowan Matthew Martin 14.01.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Lejček David 12.06.2009 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm

Měch František 10.02.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žcm

Hrubý Lukáš 03.08.2010 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žcm

Knežević Nikola 16.06.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žcm

Vitásek Matěj 26.12.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žcm

Keřka Tomáš 24.03.2009 AC Praha 1890 60 m Žcm

Vondrášek Jakub 19.12.2010 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žcm

Schejbal Jonáš 12.06.2009 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 60 m Žcm

Thiebaut Timothy Marc 30.01.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Pešek Daniel 18.06.2009 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm

Keller Maxmilián 04.07.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žcm

Kovář Jan 04.02.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Kučera Jindřich 16.03.2009 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žcm

Paczek Tomáš 21.04.2009 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žcm

Trachta Tadeáš 16.01.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Krajník Matyas 15.05.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Beníšek Ondřej 08.03.2010 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Čoček Ondřej 04.11.2010 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žcm

Prokop Filip 01.11.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Jašaroski Jakub 28.07.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žcm

Bureš Michal 16.11.2009 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm

Judl Adam 27.07.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Koudelák Filip 03.03.2010 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm

Probst Noel 02.12.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Klégr Benjamin 08.12.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Mucha Filip 30.12.2009 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm

Militký Matyáš 01.08.2010 ATLETIK RUDNÁ 60 m Žcm

Krupka Lukáš 28.05.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žcm

Hrbek Martin 29.06.2009 AK VEGA z.s. 60 m Žcm

Trachta Kryštof 16.01.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Půhoný Ondřej 29.07.2009 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m Žcm

Biskup Marek 24.06.2010 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm

1.náhradník Petřík David 10.02.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 60 m Žcm

2.náhradník Šulc Adam 13.09.2009 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žcm

3.náhradník Jakubec Benjamin 01.09.2009 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žcm

Suchánek Kryštof 10.08.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Loskot Jakub 08.12.2010 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Kraus Matyáš Antonín 16.05.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Čihák Matěj 01.09.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žcm

Červenka Viktor 31.10.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žcm

Junger Jan 18.04.2010 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žcm

Rychecký Dan 11.02.2009 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žcm

Mrózek Přemysl 29.12.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žcm

Baše Eduard 18.03.2009 AK VEGA z.s. 60 m Žcm

Zelenka Petr 08.05.2010 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žcm

Jansta Lukáš 10.05.2009 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 60 m Žcm

Novák Jáchym 13.05.2009 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 60 m Žcm

Moravec Matěj 20.04.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Ženíšek Ondřej 31.07.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Hlas Vincent 26.02.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Janele Tomáš 09.09.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Petržík Josef 07.03.2009 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m př. Žcm

Vlček Robert 05.04.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Keller Maxmilián 04.07.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Vacata Vojtěch 09.03.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Zenáhlík Tomáš 17.09.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Klubal Jakub Karel 02.10.2009 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žcm

Šunkevič Ondřej 03.08.2010 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov 60 m př. Žcm

Cihelna Lukáš 01.03.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm



Jeník Filip 09.02.2009 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Vondrášek Jakub 19.12.2010 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Rydlo Alexandr Samuel 23.04.2009 ATLETIK RUDNÁ 60 m př. Žcm

Mihalovič Matěj 20.08.2010 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žcm

Filípek Daniel 13.04.2010 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Antušek Jonáš 03.10.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Černý Štěpán 05.11.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. B 60 m př. Žcm

Víteček Dominik 23.07.2009 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Hahn Matěj 23.04.2010 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Kašparovský Matyáš 13.01.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Deodati Adriano 26.10.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Nalimov Alexander 10.06.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Kolář Filip 23.06.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Holman Jan 11.10.2010 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Petržík Matouš 15.10.2010 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m př. Žcm

Halla František 31.08.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Čihák Matěj 01.09.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Mrózek Přemysl 29.12.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Oulický Kristian 03.01.2010 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Lištvan David 15.08.2009 Spartak Praha 4 60 m př. Žcm

Čížek David 27.09.2009 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Novikov Artěmij 17.11.2010 SC Radotín Praha 800 m Žcm

Matoušek Jakub 14.05.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žcm

Marášek Arnan 13.03.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žcm

Ženíšek Ondřej 31.07.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žcm

Dobiáš Jan 14.07.2010 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žcm

Kramařík Štěpán 05.07.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha 800 m Žcm

Dočkal Štěpán 01.07.2009 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 800 m Žcm

Kollár Adrian 09.01.2009 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 800 m Žcm

Střecha Antonín 23.10.2009 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žcm

Mrázek Kryštof 22.04.2010 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žcm

Schick Filip 07.08.2009 Spartak Praha 4 800 m Žcm

Jašaroski Jakub 28.07.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 800 m Žcm

Sotona Filip 17.02.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha 800 m Žcm

Trnka David 06.04.2010 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 800 m Žcm

Urbánek Jan 09.08.2009 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 800 m Žcm

Čuda Vilém 13.12.2009 AK VEGA z.s. 800 m Žcm

Komers Antonín 14.03.2010 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov 800 m Žcm

Naxera Adam 25.04.2010 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žcm

Petřík David 10.02.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 800 m Žcm

Hanek Štefan 01.03.2010 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov 800 m Žcm

Kadlec Robin 23.07.2009 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 800 m Žcm

Šerhant Vojtěch 10.02.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 800 m Žcm

Petržík Matouš 15.10.2010 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 800 m Žcm

Oulický Kristian 03.01.2010 SC Radotín Praha 800 m Žcm

Dostál Tomáš 26.10.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha 800 m Žcm

Klimeš Jonáš 08.06.2010 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 800 m Žcm

Lindauer Adam 13.12.2009 Spartak Praha 4 800 m Žcm

Buriánek Matěj 18.12.2010 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 800 m Žcm

Strejček Jaroslav 20.02.2010 AK VEGA z.s. 800 m Žcm

Žilina Petr 17.07.2009 AK VEGA z.s. 800 m Žcm

Suchomel Martin 06.09.2009 SK Míle, z.s. 800 m Žcm

Bernasconi Mikuláš Paul 11.03.2010 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žcm

Drdla Denis 23.05.2010 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žcm

Reischig Filip 21.04.2009 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žcm

Ďorď David 27.01.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. dálka Žcm

Borovička Oldřich 04.04.2009 AC Praha 1890 dálka Žcm

Lejček David 12.06.2009 SK Jeseniova dálka Žcm

Jeník Filip 09.02.2009 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. dálka Žcm

Matoušek Jakub 14.05.2009 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm

Vich Otakar 14.09.2009 SK Jeseniova dálka Žcm

Zelenka Petr 08.05.2010 Spartak Praha 4 dálka Žcm

x Vondrášek Jakub 19.12.2010 SC Radotín Praha dálka Žcm

Nalimov Alexander 10.06.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. dálka Žcm

Tužil Richard 21.09.2010 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm



Hahn Matěj 23.04.2010 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. dálka Žcm

Zenáhlík Tomáš 17.09.2009 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm

Doležal Matěj 20.05.2009 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. dálka Žcm

Prokop Filip 01.11.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. dálka Žcm

Zemek Ondřej 23.01.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha dálka Žcm

Cihelna Lukáš 01.03.2009 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm

Lukáš Jakub 09.06.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha dálka Žcm

Kalous Robin 02.08.2010 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov dálka Žcm

Naxera Adam 25.04.2010 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žcm

Brunhofer Kryštof 07.03.2010 ATLETIK RUDNÁ dálka Žcm

Bouše Matěj 30.12.2010 SK Jeseniova dálka Žcm

Kolář Filip 23.06.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. dálka Žcm

Pešek Daniel 18.06.2009 SK Jeseniova dálka Žcm

Biskup Marek 24.06.2010 SK Jeseniova dálka Žcm

Dostál Tomáš 26.10.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha dálka Žcm

Judl Adam 27.07.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. dálka Žcm

Thiebaut Timothy Marc 30.01.2009 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm

Víteček Dominik 23.07.2009 SC Radotín Praha dálka Žcm

Schmid Jakub 22.03.2010 A. C. Sparta Praha dálka Žcm

Lištvan David 15.08.2009 Spartak Praha 4 dálka Žcm

Cowan Matthew Martin 14.01.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. koule 3kg Žcm

Gasiúnas Demčenko Daniel 14.01.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. koule 3kg Žcm

Hospodka Alan 09.01.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Dubský Jan 15.02.2009 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. koule 3kg Žcm

Zeman Zdeněk 13.08.2009 AC Praha 1890 koule 3kg Žcm

Tecl Jan 11.09.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Trachta Tadeáš 16.01.2009 ASK Slavia Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Rous Matyáš 24.11.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. B koule 3kg Žcm

Máj Oldřich 22.04.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Fuka Natanael 05.07.2009 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov koule 3kg Žcm

Lukáš Jakub 09.06.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Pacourek Adam 18.04.2009 SK Jeseniova koule 3kg Žcm

Loskot Jakub 08.12.2010 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. koule 3kg Žcm

Filípek Daniel 13.04.2010 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. koule 3kg Žcm

Osovski Adam 11.07.2009 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady koule 3kg Žcm

Janičko Jakub 01.11.2010 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. koule 3kg Žcm

Kryštof Jiří 26.09.2009 ŠAK Novoborská Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Novák Šimon 17.06.2010 TJ Dukla Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Rychecký Dan 11.02.2009 SK Aktis Praha z.s. koule 3kg Žcm

Váverka Miroslav 06.12.2009 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady koule 3kg Žcm

Hradec Petr 18.01.2010 ŠAK Novoborská Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Dušek Petr 23.08.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. kriket Žcm

Rychlý Ondřej 08.01.2009 SK Jeseniova kriket Žcm

Žac Adam 15.03.2010 TJ Dukla Praha kriket Žcm

Klubal Jakub Karel 02.10.2009 SK Jeseniova kriket Žcm

Mandík Michal 22.06.2010 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. kriket Žcm

Petržík Josef 07.03.2009 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. kriket Žcm

Kasal Václav 19.11.2009 SK Jeseniova kriket Žcm

Haltuf Daniel 08.01.2010 SK Jeseniova kriket Žcm

Kašpar Samuel 20.04.2009 SK Aktis Praha z.s. kriket Žcm

Rada Pavel 25.01.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha kriket Žcm

Brzek Antonín 22.02.2010 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. kriket Žcm

Čuda Vilém 13.12.2009 AK VEGA z.s. kriket Žcm

Sotona Filip 17.02.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha kriket Žcm

Bečka Viktor 21.08.2010 TJ Dukla Praha kriket Žcm

Šára Petr 11.11.2010 AC Praha 1890 kriket Žcm

Antušek Jonáš 03.10.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha kriket Žcm

Klimeš Jonáš 08.06.2010 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady kriket Žcm

Kryštof Jiří 26.09.2009 ŠAK Novoborská Praha kriket Žcm

Kulhavý Jan 22.04.2009 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žcm

Spěvák Vojtěch 19.03.2009 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žcm

1.náhradník Kašpar Rudolf 28.06.2010 A. C. Sparta Praha kriket Žcm

2.náhradník Hruška Filip 16.08.2010 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žcm

3.náhradník Junger Jan 18.04.2010 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha kriket Žcm

Dostál Tomáš 26.10.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha kriket Žcm



Šerhant Vojtěch 10.02.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha kriket Žcm

Valert Jiří 04.08.2009 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady kriket Žcm

Schick Filip 07.08.2009 Spartak Praha 4 kriket Žcm

Janičko Jakub 01.11.2010 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. oštěp 500g Žcm

Spěvák Vojtěch 19.03.2009 ASK Slavia Praha oštěp 500g Žcm

Haltuf Daniel 08.01.2010 SK Jeseniova oštěp 500g Žcm

Pacourek Adam 18.04.2009 SK Jeseniova oštěp 500g Žcm

Vojta Matyáš 25.05.2009 ASK Slavia Praha oštěp 500g Žcm

Kulhavý Jan 22.04.2009 ASK Slavia Praha oštěp 500g Žcm

Kasal Václav 19.11.2009 SK Jeseniova oštěp 500g Žcm

Měch František 10.02.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha oštěp 500g Žcm

Dubský Jan 15.02.2009 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. oštěp 500g Žcm

Rada Pavel 25.01.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha oštěp 500g Žcm

Gasiúnas Demčenko Daniel 14.01.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. oštěp 500g Žcm

Hradec Petr 18.01.2010 ŠAK Novoborská Praha oštěp 500g Žcm

Kalous Robin 02.08.2010 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov výška Žcm

Rychlý Ondřej 08.01.2009 SK Jeseniova výška Žcm

Kašparovský Matyáš 13.01.2009 ASK Slavia Praha výška Žcm

Hrbek Martin 29.06.2009 AK VEGA z.s. výška Žcm

Mihalovič Matěj 20.08.2010 SK Jeseniova výška Žcm

Půhoný Ondřej 29.07.2009 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. výška Žcm

Tylich Vojtěch 03.02.2010 TJ Dukla Praha výška Žcm

Beníšek Ondřej 08.03.2010 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. výška Žcm

Jakubec Benjamin 01.09.2009 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha výška Žcm

Zemek Ondřej 23.01.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha výška Žcm

Tužil Richard 21.09.2010 ASK Slavia Praha výška Žcm

Černý Štěpán 05.11.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. B výška Žcm

Krupka Lukáš 28.05.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha výška Žcm

Schejbal Jonáš 12.06.2009 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. výška Žcm

Probst Noel 02.12.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. výška Žcm

Bukovský Adam 17.08.2009 TJ Dukla Praha výška Žcm

Osovski Adam 11.07.2009 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady výška Žcm

Černý Filip 29.08.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. výška Žcm

Mach Antonín 11.09.2009 Spartak Praha 4 výška Žcm

Fedoranyč Adam 08.05.2009 ATLETIK RUDNÁ výška Žcm

Janele Tomáš 09.09.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha výška Žcm

Vlček Robert 05.04.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. výška Žcm

Moravec Matěj 20.04.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha výška Žcm

Čížek David 27.09.2009 ŠAK Novoborská Praha výška Žcm

Jirková Diana 04.01.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm

Vacková Natálie 02.06.2009 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 150 m Žkm

Dobrá Michaela 05.07.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. B 150 m Žkm

Dziegielewska Karolina 04.01.2010 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 150 m Žkm

Chalupová Anna 27.03.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Příhodová Alena 17.06.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žkm

Dančišinová Karolína 13.12.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žkm

Martinez Lucia 01.04.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm

Klainová Terezie 29.11.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Bucková Adéla 27.10.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. B 150 m Žkm

Trojanová Gita 12.05.2009 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žkm

Charvátová Natálie 08.07.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Kratochvílová Adéla 19.04.2009 Spartak Praha 4 150 m Žkm

Daněčková Sofie 08.12.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žkm

Pípalová Lucie 07.06.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Škodová Iveta 11.01.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Oulehlová Sofie Johana 11.07.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Burianová Vanda 05.12.2009 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žkm

Horáčková Ema 03.02.2010 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm

Vlachynská Karolína 17.02.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Tóthová Eliška 10.09.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žkm

Frýbová Ema 04.05.2009 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 150 m Žkm

Somogyi Cecilie 17.04.2009 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žkm

Bláhová Luisa 05.08.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Sládková Jana 02.02.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Dvořáčková Viktorie 30.06.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm



Vrzalová Karolína 15.09.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Kunclová Mariana 19.05.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Balcarová Marie 11.03.2009 SK Aritma Praha 150 m Žkm

Mrkvičková Johana 06.01.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Skálová Adéla 14.04.2009 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žkm

Novotná Emma 28.08.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Řežábková Kristýna 26.01.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Dusová Markéta 08.09.2010 SC Radotín Praha 150 m Žkm

Vlčková Ema 22.07.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Malinová Dominika 04.12.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

1.náhradnice Fabianová Nicola Marie 13.09.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žkm

2.náhradnice Balíčková Simona 11.09.2010 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 150 m Žkm

3.náhradnice Černochová Ema 13.08.2010 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Kulhánková Adéla 07.09.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Nováková Ema 15.10.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žkm

Hrabánková Eliška 16.11.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Svatková Stela 21.10.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Tomanová Dominika 03.02.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Soubustová Šárka 15.02.2010 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Tomanová Michaela 10.08.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Šimonová Klára 17.12.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Neuvirtová Zuzana 05.06.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žkm

Holcová Klára 25.09.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Hájková Monika 10.07.2010 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 150 m Žkm

Ferklová Ella 17.07.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Hanzalová Julie 02.04.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha 150 m Žkm

Vaňková Beáta 12.10.2009 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 150 m Žkm

Vebrová Natálie 27.10.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žkm

Bauerová Anna 11.06.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Jedličková Stella 24.09.2010 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 150 m Žkm

Krobotová Stella 13.04.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Kalivodová Františka 11.12.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Fialová Karolina 30.09.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Ontková Lea 16.10.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Tichavská Anežka 14.07.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Raichlová Amálie 26.03.2010 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Vychodilová Laura 06.11.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Šuková Tereza 30.08.2009 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žkm

Skokánková Leona 09.03.2009 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 150 m Žkm

Botková Linda 06.02.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 300 m Žkm

Králová Žaneta 10.04.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žkm

Försterova Natálie 14.05.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. B 300 m Žkm

Dvořáčková Viktorie 30.06.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 300 m Žkm

Horáčková Ema 03.02.2010 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žkm

Novotná Emma 28.08.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 300 m Žkm

Pelusová Julie 15.09.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žkm

Kos Sofia 10.04.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Weisová Tereza 30.10.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žkm

Kulhánková Adéla 07.09.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Malátová Markéta 23.07.2010 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žkm

Randová Lucie 17.07.2010 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 300 m Žkm

Remišová Dora 21.08.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Lišková Amálie 20.09.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Spurná Tereza 06.04.2009 AC Praha 1890 300 m Žkm

Stankovenová Lucie 15.04.2010 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 300 m Žkm

Trčková Magdalena 11.10.2009 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 300 m Žkm

Oulehlová Sofie Johana 11.07.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 300 m Žkm

Blažková Eliška 05.12.2010 SC Radotín Praha 300 m Žkm

Dusová Markéta 08.09.2010 SC Radotín Praha 300 m Žkm

Hrdoušková Erika 08.12.2010 SC Radotín Praha 300 m Žkm

Miterová Anna 04.09.2009 SC Radotín Praha 300 m Žkm

Myšková Elen 29.04.2009 SC Radotín Praha 300 m Žkm

Schánělová Markéta 06.06.2010 SC Radotín Praha 300 m Žkm

Trojanová Gita 12.05.2009 SK Jeseniova 300 m Žkm

Dočkalová Kateřina 08.11.2009 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 300 m Žkm



Rodová Pavlína 27.05.2010 SK Míle, z.s. 300 m Žkm

Bezděkovská Veronika 19.09.2009 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 300 m Žkm

Spáčilová Kateřina 04.06.2010 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 300 m Žkm

Olšavská Sofie 02.03.2009 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 300 m Žkm

Slavíková Eliška 06.06.2010 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 300 m Žkm

Dobrá Michaela 05.07.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m Žkm

Vacková Natálie 02.06.2009 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žkm

Jirková Diana 04.01.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm

Kopecká Marie 02.08.2009 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Dančišinová Karolína 13.12.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žkm

Försterova Natálie 14.05.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m Žkm

Ullrichová Ingrid 14.08.2009 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm

Králová Žaneta 10.04.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm

Vychodilová Laura 06.11.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Martinez Lucia 01.04.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm

Andresová Alena 07.05.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm

Zdechovská Eliška 08.05.2009 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm

Hnízdilová Aneta 25.06.2009 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žkm

Rychtaříková Tereza 29.06.2010 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žkm

Junaštíková Tereza 31.10.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žkm

Daněčková Sofie 08.12.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žkm

Hornová Eliška 04.09.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žkm

Kozlovskij Anna 17.03.2010 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žkm

Havlová Anna 20.02.2009 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Prášilová Hana 30.04.2010 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m Žkm

Morová Julie 16.07.2010 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm

Fischerová Natálie 09.10.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žkm

Zmrzlá Elin 03.08.2010 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m Žkm

Mendlová Anna 20.09.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Vlčková Ema 22.07.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Swárovská Rozárie 17.05.2010 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žkm

Klainová Terezie 29.11.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Červená Michaela 27.06.2010 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 60 m Žkm

Krejčíková Kateřina 09.04.2009 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žkm

Hnátková Anna 31.01.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Tučková Eliška 02.03.2010 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov 60 m Žkm

Mitroliu Elpida Karolína 25.03.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Hronová Agáta 26.05.2010 ATLETIK RUDNÁ 60 m Žkm

Svatková Stela 21.10.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Šimonová Klára 17.12.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Poláčková Ema 26.02.2010 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žkm

Miterová Anna 04.09.2009 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žkm

Řežábková Kristýna 26.01.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Böhmová Ester 03.12.2009 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žkm

Kvasnicová Laura 23.12.2010 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m Žkm

1.náhradnice Eliášová Sophia Gabriella 27.11.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žkm

2.náhradnice Tomanová Dominika 03.02.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

3.náhradnice Uhlířová Róza 27.05.2009 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žkm

Kohoutová Klára 06.02.2009 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žkm

Roučková Ella 03.01.2010 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov 60 m Žkm

Slezáková Natálie 03.07.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Hrabánková Eliška 16.11.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Mojžíšová Adina 20.01.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Pultarová Adriena 10.10.2010 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žkm

Floriánová Katrin 25.10.2010 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žkm

Vokrojová Anna 23.07.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Sýkorová Kateřina 07.01.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Shkandyuk Vanessa 26.08.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Kůstková Eliška 17.04.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žkm

Holcová Klára 25.09.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Kulhavá Kristýna 13.01.2010 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žkm

Pekárková Hana 20.01.2009 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žkm

Heppnerová Dorota 31.07.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Thompson Isabella 25.05.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Smolíková Barbora 20.04.2010 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žkm



Brejlová Anna 03.11.2010 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žkm

Bauerová Anna 11.06.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Spáčilová Kateřina 04.06.2010 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žkm

Kalivodová Františka 11.12.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Kititi Tereza 07.04.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m Žkm

Tomanová Michaela 10.08.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Botková Linda 06.02.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Ptáčková Adéla 04.09.2009 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

Ptáčková Nikola 04.09.2009 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

Hamerníková Adéla 06.03.2009 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Vaňková Adéla 09.02.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Hloušková Šárka 22.01.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Adamková Ema 07.10.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Hegenbartová Aneta 14.07.2009 ATLETIK RUDNÁ 60 m př. Žkm

Andresová Alena 07.05.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Nováková Nicola 19.02.2009 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Wollnerová Linda 13.07.2009 AK VEGA z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Blažková Eliška 09.12.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Grabowská Veronika 03.01.2010 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Dvořáková Eliška 14.01.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Hývnarová Nikol 18.10.2009 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Tóthová Eliška 10.09.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Ragančíková Liliana 05.01.2009 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

Vávrová Eliška 31.01.2009 ATLETIK RUDNÁ 60 m př. Žkm

Fischerová Natálie 09.10.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Talacková Stella 05.01.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Kašáková Kateřina 11.10.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. B 60 m př. Žkm

Krejčíková Kateřina 09.04.2009 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m př. Žkm

Junaštíková Tereza 31.10.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Frýdková Anna 06.02.2009 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Prášilová Hana 30.04.2010 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m př. Žkm

Zbrojová Justina 26.03.2010 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

Raichlová Amálie 26.03.2010 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Dvornáková Aneta 22.09.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Doležalová Amálie 16.03.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Šimonková Josefína 04.08.2010 SK Aritma Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Koptíková Lucie 26.01.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Humhalová Amálie 28.02.2010 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Zánová Barbora 04.08.2010 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Hajerová Johana 03.07.2010 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

Kohoutová Klára 06.02.2009 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Kandová Michaela 03.07.2009 Spartak Praha 4 60 m př. Žkm

Kunclová Mariana 19.05.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Prokopová Tereza 02.10.2009 Spartak Praha 4 60 m př. Žkm

Najčová Sára 30.03.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Trčková Magdalena 11.10.2009 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

1.náhradnice Novotná Tereza 10.06.2010 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

2.náhradnice Morová Julie 16.07.2010 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

3.náhradnice Zemánková Julie 17.09.2009 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Matějková Tina 05.03.2009 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Mazza Emma 24.06.2010 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

Tvrdíková Eliška 10.06.2009 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

Sakin Aleena 24.10.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Stankovenová Lucie 15.04.2010 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Šindelářová Lenka 21.03.2009 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Hnátková Anna 31.01.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Nehonská Eliška 21.01.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Soubustová Šárka 15.02.2010 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Hrdoušková Erika 08.12.2010 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Adamová Šárka 16.03.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Vohralíková Nela 06.04.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Nováková Ema 15.10.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Růžičková Julie 20.11.2009 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Poláčková Ema 26.02.2010 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Matyášová Lora 21.10.2009 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m př. Žkm



Kubištová Běla 02.04.2009 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m př. Žkm

Růžičková Monika 11.07.2010 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

Jedličková Lucie 10.06.2010 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m př. Žkm

Benešová Karolína 12.07.2010 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m př. Žkm

Floriánová Katrin 25.10.2010 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m př. Žkm

Mejdrechová Zuzana 06.06.2009 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

Kulhavá Kristýna 13.01.2010 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Drbohlavová Marie 14.10.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Skokánková Leona 09.03.2009 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Ostrenková Klára 13.09.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Mečlová Julie 24.06.2010 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Ouřadová Barbora 25.02.2010 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Maňasová Simona 11.06.2010 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Glembová Dominika 22.08.2011 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Brejlová Anna 03.11.2010 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Fialová Karolina 30.09.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Ferklová Ella 17.07.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Ontková Lea 16.10.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Kalíšková Aneta 10.11.2010 A. C. Sparta Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Krobotová Stella 13.04.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Tichavská Anežka 14.07.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Jámborová Ema 28.09.2010 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Kopecká Marie 02.08.2009 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 800 m Žkm

Balcarová Marie 11.03.2009 SK Aritma Praha 800 m Žkm

Dziegielewska Karolina 04.01.2010 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 800 m Žkm

Ptáčková Adéla 04.09.2009 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žkm

Hesselink Elizabeth 24.05.2009 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 800 m Žkm

Vlachynská Karolína 17.02.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 800 m Žkm

Jeleneková Adéla 20.08.2009 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žkm

Zmrzlá Elin 03.08.2010 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 800 m Žkm

Šišmová Veronika 26.06.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žkm

Charvátová Natálie 08.07.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm

Smolíková Magdalena 26.06.2009 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žkm

Doležalová Amálie 16.03.2009 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žkm

Kokrdová Natálie 26.11.2010 ATLETIK RUDNÁ 800 m Žkm

Sirotková Julie 06.06.2009 SK Míle, z.s. 800 m Žkm

Blatná Berta 04.03.2009 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žkm

Chalupníková Valerie 24.05.2010 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žkm

Vrzalová Karolína 15.09.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm

Zánová Barbora 04.08.2010 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 800 m Žkm

Šrámková Anna 11.02.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 800 m Žkm

Remešová Magdaléna 22.10.2009 SK Aritma Praha 800 m Žkm

Vavřichová Amélie 04.12.2010 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 800 m Žkm

Mivaldová Claudie 10.08.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm

Talacková Stella 05.01.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 800 m Žkm

Ostrenková Klára 13.09.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. 800 m Žkm

Holubová Aneta 29.09.2010 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žkm

Kroftová Anna 15.02.2010 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žkm

Slavíková Eliška 06.06.2010 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 800 m Žkm

Minks Emma 25.03.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 800 m Žkm

Procházková Eliška 22.06.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha 800 m Žkm

Kedroňová Ester 05.09.2009 SC Radotín Praha 800 m Žkm

Klemová Nela 07.10.2010 SC Radotín Praha 800 m Žkm

Kubíčková Natálie 21.10.2009 SC Radotín Praha 800 m Žkm

Grabowská Veronika 03.01.2010 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 800 m Žkm

Curatolo Julie 22.09.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 800 m Žkm

Maňasová Simona 11.06.2010 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 800 m Žkm

Neuvirtová Zuzana 05.06.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 800 m Žkm

1.náhradnice Kolská Eliška 23.07.2010 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žkm

2.náhradnice Uhlířová Róza 27.05.2009 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 800 m Žkm

3.náhradnice Mejdrechová Zuzana 06.06.2009 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žkm

Skalová Anja 03.01.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm

Buchtová Alice 20.02.2010 SC Radotín Praha 800 m Žkm

Schniderová Karla 03.04.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm

Jermoljevová Mia 19.12.2009 SC Radotín Praha 800 m Žkm



Lišková Amálie 20.09.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm

Jámborová Ema 28.09.2010 SC Radotín Praha 800 m Žkm

Šimonková Josefína 04.08.2010 SK Aritma Praha 800 m Žkm

Vaňková Adéla 09.02.2009 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

Hamerníková Adéla 06.03.2009 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žkm

Ptáčková Nikola 04.09.2009 SK Jeseniova dálka Žkm

Škodová Iveta 11.01.2010 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

Novotná Devita Madey 18.02.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. dálka Žkm

Maredová Lucie 20.04.2010 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. dálka Žkm

Blažková Eliška 09.12.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. dálka Žkm

Uhrová Anna 24.06.2009 SK Jeseniova dálka Žkm

Kratochvílová Adéla 19.04.2009 Spartak Praha 4 dálka Žkm

Hegenbartová Aneta 14.07.2009 ATLETIK RUDNÁ dálka Žkm

Hloušková Šárka 22.01.2009 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

Dvornáková Aneta 22.09.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. dálka Žkm

Koptíková Lucie 26.01.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha dálka Žkm

Ježdíková Karolína 20.09.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha dálka Žkm

Pavlová Tereza 12.01.2009 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. dálka Žkm

Oplatková Nela 30.04.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha dálka Žkm

Skálová Adéla 14.04.2009 SK Jeseniova dálka Žkm

Zdechovská Eliška 08.05.2009 SK Jeseniova dálka Žkm

Blažková Eliška 05.12.2010 SC Radotín Praha dálka Žkm

Hesselink Elizabeth 24.05.2009 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žkm

Kohoutová Klára 06.02.2009 SC Radotín Praha dálka Žkm

Pravdová Adéla 18.01.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. dálka Žkm

Steinerová Eva 09.10.2009 SK Jeseniova dálka Žkm

Procházková Eliška 22.06.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha dálka Žkm

Tunová Johana 10.08.2009 SK Jeseniova dálka Žkm

Malinová Dominika 04.12.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. dálka Žkm

Růžičková Julie 20.11.2009 SC Radotín Praha dálka Žkm

Mendlová Anna 20.09.2010 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

1.náhradnice Slezáková Natálie 03.07.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. dálka Žkm

2.náhradnice Sýkorová Kateřina 07.01.2010 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

3.náhradnice Šulcová Klára 15.04.2010 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. dálka Žkm

Sakin Aleena 24.10.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha dálka Žkm

Böhmová Ester 03.12.2009 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady dálka Žkm

Matyášová Lora 21.10.2009 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady dálka Žkm

Lahodová Tereza 06.07.2010 SC Radotín Praha dálka Žkm

Sirotková Julie 06.06.2009 SK Míle, z.s. dálka Žkm

Kučerová Karolína 11.03.2010 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

Havrlantová Laura 14.10.2010 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. dálka Žkm

Schrötterová Ella 06.07.2010 SC Radotín Praha dálka Žkm

Heppnerová Dorota 31.07.2009 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

Adamová Šárka 16.03.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha dálka Žkm

Vohralíková Nela 06.04.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha dálka Žkm

Vokrojová Anna 23.07.2009 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

Mojžíšová Adina 20.01.2009 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

Tikalová Kristýna 13.03.2010 A. C. Sparta Praha dálka Žkm

Kalíšková Aneta 10.11.2010 A. C. Sparta Praha dálka Žkm

Thompson Isabella 25.05.2010 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

Bucková Adéla 27.10.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. B koule 2kg Žkm

Pavlů Marie 19.04.2010 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. koule 2kg Žkm

Grabowská Viktorie 03.01.2010 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Uchytilová Anna 21.02.2009 AC Praha 1890 koule 2kg Žkm

Bučková Justýna 05.08.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Adamková Ema 07.10.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Švehlíková Kateřina 02.03.2009 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. koule 2kg Žkm

Blatná Berta 04.03.2009 SK Jeseniova koule 2kg Žkm

Stálá Viktorie 25.05.2010 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Málková Agáta 30.07.2009 SK Aktis Praha z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Havlínová Adéla 24.03.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Burianová Vanda 05.12.2009 SK Jeseniova koule 2kg Žkm

Náseová Tereza 14.04.2009 AC Praha 1890 koule 2kg Žkm

Nebesová Eliška 24.11.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Hošková Mariana 23.06.2009 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady koule 2kg Žkm



Janáčková Joanna 05.07.2009 TJ Dukla Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Vychodilová Valerie 12.08.2009 TJ Dukla Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Dvořáková Eliška 14.01.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Nehonská Eliška 21.01.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Švadlenková Barbora 28.07.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

1.náhradnice Randová Lucie 17.07.2010 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. koule 2kg Žkm

2.náhradnice Malinovská Natálie 01.07.2009 SK Jeseniova koule 2kg Žkm

3.náhradnice Schubertová Dorota 04.02.2009 ASK Slavia Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Volešová Viola 17.05.2009 SC Radotín Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Sládková Jana 02.02.2009 ASK Slavia Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Čapková Magdaléna 06.02.2010 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Myšková Elen 29.04.2009 SC Radotín Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Zbrojová Justina 26.03.2010 SK Jeseniova koule 2kg Žkm

Fabianová Nicola Marie 13.09.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Novotná Tereza 10.06.2010 SK Jeseniova koule 2kg Žkm

Ouřadová Barbora 25.02.2010 SC Radotín Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Roučková Ella 03.01.2010 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov koule 2kg Žkm

Lahodová Tereza 06.07.2010 SC Radotín Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Mrkvičková Johana 06.01.2010 ASK Slavia Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Černochová Ema 13.08.2010 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Bezděkovská Veronika 19.09.2009 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Shejbalová Justýna 10.12.2009 ASK Slavia Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Janečková Ema 05.01.2007 ŠAK Novoborská Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Grabowská Viktorie 03.01.2010 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. kriket Žkm

Hnilicová Jana 10.07.2009 SC Radotín Praha kriket Žkm

Carmine Nicol 07.05.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. kriket Žkm

Duchoňová Alice 31.03.2009 SK Jeseniova kriket Žkm

Čiberová Barbora 05.08.2009 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. kriket Žkm

Hnízdilová Aneta 25.06.2009 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha kriket Žkm

Eichlerová Eliška 20.01.2009 AK VEGA z.s. kriket Žkm

Žáková Kristýna 13.04.2010 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žkm

Tylichová Valerie 03.02.2010 TJ Dukla Praha kriket Žkm

Vlčková Barbora 24.01.2010 SK Jeseniova kriket Žkm

Málková Agáta 30.07.2009 SK Aktis Praha z.s. kriket Žkm

Šarochová Kateřina 11.10.2009 ATLETIK RUDNÁ kriket Žkm

Slívová Martina 03.02.2009 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žkm

Šišmová Veronika 26.06.2009 TJ Dukla Praha kriket Žkm

Svobodová Sára 12.05.2010 SK Aktis Praha z.s. kriket Žkm

Hanzalová Julie 02.04.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha kriket Žkm

Procházková Tereza 10.07.2009 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. kriket Žkm

Wollnerová Linda 13.07.2009 AK VEGA z.s. kriket Žkm

Pavlová Tereza 12.01.2009 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. kriket Žkm

Kučerová Karolína 11.03.2010 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žkm

1.náhradnice Svobodová Adéla 06.02.2009 SK Míle, z.s. kriket Žkm

2.náhradnice Schubertová Dorota 04.02.2009 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žkm

3.náhradnice Bezpalcová Klára 04.10.2010 SK Jeseniova kriket Žkm

Čadová Nelly 03.12.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha kriket Žkm

Hošková Mariana 23.06.2009 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady kriket Žkm

Schniderová Karla 03.04.2010 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žkm

Šuková Tereza 30.08.2009 SK Aktis Praha z.s. kriket Žkm

Tikalová Kristýna 13.03.2010 A. C. Sparta Praha kriket Žkm

Dařílková Aneta 22.04.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. B kriket Žkm

Remešová Magdaléna 22.10.2009 SK Aritma Praha kriket Žkm

Čadová Nelly 03.12.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha oštěp 400g Žkm

Carmine Nicol 07.05.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. oštěp 400g Žkm

Skalová Anja 03.01.2009 ASK Slavia Praha oštěp 400g Žkm

Bučková Justýna 05.08.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. oštěp 400g Žkm

Procházková Tereza 10.07.2009 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. oštěp 400g Žkm

Maříková Magda 29.11.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. oštěp 400g Žkm

Příhodová Alena 17.06.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha oštěp 400g Žkm

Kvasničková Johana 24.05.2009 SK Jeseniova oštěp 400g Žkm

Vlčková Barbora 24.01.2010 SK Jeseniova oštěp 400g Žkm

Slívová Martina 03.02.2009 ASK Slavia Praha oštěp 400g Žkm

Havlínová Adéla 24.03.2009 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. oštěp 400g Žkm

Frýbová Ema 04.05.2009 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. oštěp 400g Žkm



Hanzalová Julie 02.04.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha oštěp 400g Žkm

Najčová Sára 30.03.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha oštěp 400g Žkm

Vychodilová Valerie 12.08.2009 TJ Dukla Praha oštěp 400g Žkm

Žáková Kristýna 13.04.2010 ASK Slavia Praha oštěp 400g Žkm

Stálá Viktorie 25.05.2010 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. oštěp 400g Žkm

Mitroliu Elpida Karolína 25.03.2010 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. oštěp 400g Žkm

Vebrová Natálie 27.10.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha oštěp 400g Žkm

Pekárková Hana 20.01.2009 SC Radotín Praha oštěp 400g Žkm

Shkandyuk Vanessa 26.08.2010 ASK Slavia Praha oštěp 400g Žkm

Eichlerová Eliška 20.01.2009 AK VEGA z.s. oštěp 400g Žkm

Maredová Lucie 20.04.2010 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. výška Žkm

Čadová Nelly 03.12.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha výška Žkm

Vávrová Eliška 31.01.2009 ATLETIK RUDNÁ výška Žkm

Uhrová Anna 24.06.2009 SK Jeseniova výška Žkm

Hývnarová Nikol 18.10.2009 SC Radotín Praha výška Žkm

Čiberová Barbora 05.08.2009 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. výška Žkm

Ježdíková Karolína 20.09.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha výška Žkm

Rychtaříková Tereza 29.06.2010 SK Aktis Praha z.s. výška Žkm

Kvasničková Johana 24.05.2009 SK Jeseniova výška Žkm

Kozlovskij Anna 17.03.2010 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha výška Žkm

Ullrichová Ingrid 14.08.2009 SK Jeseniova výška Žkm

Hornová Eliška 04.09.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha výška Žkm

Šrámková Anna 11.02.2009 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. výška Žkm

Hronová Agáta 26.05.2010 ATLETIK RUDNÁ výška Žkm

Kokrdová Natálie 26.11.2010 ATLETIK RUDNÁ výška Žkm

Šarochová Kateřina 11.10.2009 ATLETIK RUDNÁ výška Žkm

Nováková Nicola 19.02.2009 SK Aktis Praha z.s. výška Žkm

Morxová Sofie 23.11.2009 Spartak Praha 4 výška Žkm

Tučková Eliška 02.03.2010 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov výška Žkm

Vorlíčková Anna 07.10.2009 AK VEGA z.s. výška Žkm

Pípalová Lucie 07.06.2009 ASK Slavia Praha výška Žkm

Kašáková Kateřina 11.10.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. B výška Žkm

Balíčková Simona 11.09.2010 Atletika Stodůlky, z.s. výška Žkm

Čermáková Nela 04.09.2009 A. C. Sparta Praha výška Žkm

Dočkalová Kateřina 08.11.2009 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. výška Žkm

Sergejeva Veronika 25.01.2009 SK Míle, z.s. výška Žkm

Geletiová Lucie 21.07.2010 ATLETIK RUDNÁ výška Žkm

Dařílková Aneta 22.04.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. B výška Žkm

1.náhradnice Frýdková Anna 06.02.2009 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. výška Žkm

2.náhradnice Kandová Michaela 03.07.2009 Spartak Praha 4 výška Žkm

3.náhradnice Oplatková Nela 30.04.2009 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha výška Žkm

Tunová Johana 10.08.2009 SK Jeseniova výška Žkm

Tvrdíková Eliška 10.06.2009 SK Jeseniova výška Žkm

Rodová Pavlína 27.05.2010 SK Míle, z.s. výška Žkm

Matějková Tina 05.03.2009 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha výška Žkm

Eliášová Sophia Gabriella 27.11.2010 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha výška Žkm

Půtová Gabriela 22.05.2009 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady výška Žkm

Novotná Devita Madey 18.02.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 4x300 m Žkm

Shejbalová Justýna 10.12.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 4x300 m Žkm

Kulhánková Adéla 07.09.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 4x300 m Žkm

Havlová Anna 20.02.2009 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 4x60 m Žkm

Kos Sofia 10.04.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 4x60 m Žkm

Shkandyuk Vanessa 26.08.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 4x60 m Žkm

Žáková Kristýna 13.04.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 4x60 m Žkm

Shejbalová Justýna 10.12.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 4x60 m Žkm

Kašáková Kateřina 11.10.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. B 4x60 m Žkm

Försterova Natálie 14.05.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. B 4x60 m Žkm

Bucková Adéla 27.10.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. B 4x60 m Žkm

Dobrá Michaela 05.07.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. B 4x60 m Žkm

Škodová Iveta 11.01.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 4x60 m Žkm

Vaňková Adéla 09.02.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 4x60 m Žkm

Sládková Jana 02.02.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 4x60 m Žkm

Pípalová Lucie 07.06.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 4x60 m Žkm

Baše Eduard 18.03.2009 AK VEGA z.s. 4x60 m Mix

Vajsejtl Jan 02.05.2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 4x300 m Žcm



Baše Eduard 18.03.2009 AK VEGA z.s. 4x300 m Žcm

Šťovíček Jan 05.10.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 4x300 m Žcm

Králíček Kryštof 23.06.2009 ASK Slavia Praha 4x60 m Žcm

Šťovíček Jan 05.10.2010 ASK Slavia Praha 4x60 m Žcm


